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2-9 Boater STEVEN HECK NV SW 5 5 15.65 0.00 15.65 0.00 0.00 15.65

2-14 Boater RICK TAYLOR UT SW 5 5 13.34 0.00 2.84 13.34 0.00 0.00 13.34

1-2 Boater TRACE MYERS UT SW 5 5 12.95 0.00 3.56 12.95 0.00 0.00 12.95

1-3 Boater JOSHUWA THALMAN UT SW 5 2 13.39 1.50 3.98 11.89 0.00 0.00 11.89

2-8 Boater RYLAND OGLE NV SW 5 4 11.88 0.50 3.25 11.38 0.00 0.00 11.38

1-4 Boater STEPHEN TAURIELLO NV SW 4 4 11.31 0.00 11.31 0.00 0.00 11.31

2-10 Boater CLIF GALLAGHER UT SW 4 4 10.56 0.00 3.22 10.56 0.00 0.00 10.56

2-13 Boater ADAM CACAL NV SW 5 5 8.88 0.00 8.88 0.00 0.00 8.88

1-6 Boater ASA STEPHENSON NV SW 5 4 8.93 0.50 8.43 0.00 0.00 8.43

2-12 Boater PAUL MORLEY UT SW 3 3 7.53 0.00 7.53 0.00 0.00 7.53

2-11 Boater JESSE ORTEGA NV SW 4 4 7.19 0.00 3.84 7.19 0.00 0.00 7.19

1-5 Boater PETE MILBURN UT SW 3 3 6.98 0.00 3.08 6.98 0.00 0.00 6.98

1-1 Boater JORGE RIVERA UT SW 1 1 1.39 0.00 1.39 1.39 0.00 0.00 1.39

1-7 Boater JOE JOHNSON UT SW 1 1 1.15 0.00 1.15 1.15 0.00 0.00 1.15

TOTALS 55 50 131.13 128.63 0 0 0.00 0.00 128.63
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D22 NV/UT Lake Mohave  - Henderson, NV. June 11-12, 

2022



STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL TOTAL

1-4 Boater STEPHEN TAURIELLO NV SW 11.31

1-6 Boater ASA STEPHENSON NV SW 8.43

2-8 Boater RYLAND OGLE NV SW 11.38

2-9 Boater STEVEN HECK NV SW 15.65 46.77 10.08 56.85
1-3 Boater JOSHUWA THALMAN UT SW 11.89

1-5 Boater PETE MILBURN UT SW 6.98

1-7 Boater JOE JOHNSON UT SW 1.15

2-10 Boater CLIF GALLAGHER UT SW 10.56 30.58 20.26 50.84

TEAM TOTAL

PAUL MORLEYRanger Federation Bonus Winner: 
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2-12 1-13 CoAngler MANDY MYERS UT SW 4 4 10.18 0.00 3.79 10.18 0.00 0.00 10.18

2-9 1-8 CoAngler PAUL SWAN UT SW 3 3 9.52 0.00 4.77 9.52 0.00 0.00 9.52

1-2 2-5 CoAngler ROBERT SCHOESSLER NV SW 3 3 5.99 0.00 3.14 5.99 0.00 0.00 5.99

1-5 2-1 CoAngler CASEY CLENDENEN NV SW 3 3 5.55 0.00 2.99 5.55 0.00 0.00 5.55

1-4 2-6 CoAngler BRADEN DALTON UT SW 2 2 5.06 0.00 5.06 0.00 0.00 5.06

2-8 1-11 CoAngler CASSANDRA JENKINS UT SW 2 2 4.95 0.00 3.63 4.95 0.00 0.00 4.95

2-13 1-14 CoAngler HENRY BARBER UT SW 1 1 3.71 0.00 3.71 3.71 0.00 0.00 3.71

2-14 1-10 CoAngler RON SLACK NV SW 2 2 3.30 0.00 3.30 0.00 0.00 3.30

1-3 2-2 CoAngler JASON BRYAN NV SW 1 1 2.24 0.00 2.24 2.24 0.00 0.00 2.24

1-6 2-3 CoAngler JUANCHI RIVERA UT SW 1 1 2.20 0.00 2.20 2.20 0.00 0.00 2.20

1-1 2-7 CoAngler ANDREW HAYS NV SW 1 1 1.85 0.00 1.85 1.85 0.00 0.00 1.85

1-7 2-4 CoAngler MARK SHEPARD UT SW 1 1 1.79 0.00 1.79 1.79 0.00 0.00 1.79

2-11 1-9 CoAngler SETH JOHNSON UT SW 1 1 1.31 0.00 1.31 1.31 0.00 0.00 1.31

2-10 1-12 CoAngler JUSTIN TAYLOR NV SW 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 25 25 57.65 0 0.00 57.65 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.65
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TOP 4 each state 

Total

1-1 2-7 CoAngler ANDREW HAYS NV SW 1.85

1-2 2-5 CoAngler ROBERT SCHOESSLER NV SW 5.99

1-3 2-2 CoAngler JASON BRYAN NV SW 2.24

2-10 1-12 CoAngler JUSTIN TAYLOR NV SW 0.00 10.08 ADD TO BOATERS

1-4 2-6 CoAngler BRADEN DALTON UT SW 5.06

2-11 1-9 CoAngler SETH JOHNSON UT SW 1.31

2-12 1-13 CoAngler MANDY MYERS UT SW 10.18

2-13 1-14 CoAngler HENRY BARBER UT SW 3.71 20.26 ADD TO BOATERS

30.34

TEAM TOTAL


